25.02.2017

European Champioships

Series Standing - 23 races scored
Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: sobota, 25 lutego 2017 11:12:44 CET

(Entries=124) Fleet A | Fleet B | Fleet C

Division: Fleet A (52 boats) (top)
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P- 36

P- 114
P- 155
P-13

O- 31

P- 338
P- 31

C-6

Z- 39

M- 53
P- 55
0- 311
P- 254

G- 679

USs-
5166
D- 112
G- 936

Skipper

Jablonski, Karol
Burczynski, Michal
Zakrzewski, Lukasz
Kardas, Darek
Alvikis, Madars
Zarnowski, Maciej
graczyk, robert
Vooremaa, Vaiko

JEAN-CLAUDE,
VUITHIER

Hamrak, Peter
Zakrzewski, Tomasz
Alvikis, Matiss
Sielicki, Rafal

Schneider, Martin-
Bjoern

Berger, Chris

Ebler, Thomas
Kolb, Jost

CBYRA

25.08.1962
19.09.1981
06.12.1984
30.05.1968
13.11.1984
12.03.1977
30.09.1971
27.09.1962

19.01.1951

01.03.1968
02.02.1975
15.07.1986
23.05.1977

18.02.1986

14.05.1967

13.10.1969
27.02.1964

European Champioships - Series Standing - 23 races scored

1A
2
1
4
[53/DSQ]
7
8

18
3

10

23
20
17
11

[51]

[35]

6
46

2A

[13]

11

10
[21]

[34]
16
20
18

9

30

14
5

3A 4A
1 3
2 2
9 4
8 7
12 6
[13] 12

15 [20]
11 14
3 10
7 22
[23] 5
[52] 1
[34] 8
27 18
18 13
16 15
26 9

33

30
[47]

[29]
12
20

13

14

27

N

[29]
5

22
21

35
28

23

11

13
16

00
>

[ |

NODNWR WU
—_

=
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[E
O

18

27
24

11
[34]

Total

Points Pos

16,00
17,00
41,00
46,00
46,00
60,00
66,00
90,00

92,00

95,00
97,00
113,00
114,00

120,00

121,00

121,00
129,00
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Pos
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41

42
43
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Sail
P- 104

Us-
5224
P- 431
P- 107
S- 8
P- 311
Cz- 92
P- 164
R- 1
D- 92
L- 601
S- 713
c- 73
S- 81
S- 812
P- 74
C- 64
P- 65
C- 96
G- 8
OE-
213

L- 37
P- 243
L- 65

H- 467
P- 235

Skipper
Baranowski,
Wojciech
Thieler, James

Radzki, Jarek
Stefaniuk, Marek
Lonegren, Fredrik
Worek, Wojciech
Vacula, Martin
Burczynski, Pawel
Vasilev, Oleg
Ebler, Hans
Winquist, John
Gustring, Richard
Helimets, Eigo
lindgren, tomas
Klemets, Eddie
TABER, JERZY
Akermann, Jaan
BERNAT, MAREK
Laurits, Hardi
Huber, Thomas

Uhlmann, Peter

Timoleon, Caravitis

Szczesny, Adam
Pettersson, Mikael
Van Riemsdijk,
Dideric
Baranowski, Adam

CBYRA
01.02.1969

03.07.1968

10.01.1969
22.02.1967
27.01.1964
22.06.1978
22.09.1968
27.03.1970
16.02.1970
16.05.1947
16.12.1962
08.02.1954
30.08.1993
02.06.1961
15.04.1994
30.12.1966
15.10.1988

12.11.1988
14.08.1964

26.02.1965

20.06.1958
20.04.1979
28.08.1954

10.12.1963
29.04.1957

European Champioships - Series Standing - 23 races scored

1A
[30]

9

5
21
25
13
26
16
24

[45]
14
15
37

[43]
39
38
12
28
34
19

44

22
31
40

47
42

2A
4

[35]

22
[42]
19
37
15
36
28
29
39
25
8
40
[46]
23
12
26
27
32

17

33
44
31

[49]
24

3A
22

6

[38]
24
5
14
29
30
[42]
4
28
33
32
10
19
31
37
39
20
35

40

21
[49]
36

17
41

4A
25

23

16
36
11
[38]
21
[52]
19
30
[40]
17
27
29
26
[45]
44
[42]
34
39

[50]

46
35
33

43
a7

26

29

11

38

10
[43]

27
20
18
[49]
[40]
37

36
24
22
25
31

21

41
39
32

34
44

22

26

28
23
33
16
21
15
10
25
17
41
19
32
31
39
30
38

[37]
36

24

44
40
34

46
47

3

17

25
14
[43]
15
10
32
20
19
26
31
33
30
34
6
[45]
18
37
[40]

39

[53/DNF]
36
[41]

42
24

8A
29

30

36
13
12
38
25
17
23
31
20
16
32
10
33
26
43
40
35
39

47

37
21
a1

22

Total
Points Pos

131,00 18

140,00 19

140,00 20
142,00 21
143,00 22
143,00 23
147,00 24
148,00 25
151,00 26
158,00 27
162,00 28
178,00 29
188,00 30
188,00 31
188,00 32
199,00 33
202,00 34
211,00 35
212,00 36
231,00 37

232,00 38

244,00 39
246,00 40
247,00 41

251,00 42

[51] 269,00 43

27
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Pos
44

45
46

47

48
49

50

51

52

Notes

Sail
Cz-
112

Z- 50
C-72

R- 190

G- 737
H- 852

G- 551

OE-
250

G- 517

Skipper
Ptasnik, Vladislav

philippe, Durr
Lentsius, Marek

Laryushenkov,
Anatoly

Bohn, Joerg
de Ruiter, Dennis

Dr.Seegers,
Christian

Huber, Roland

obermaier,
sebastian

European Champioships - Series Standing - 23 races scored

(1) Scoring System is Intnl DN Iceboat LowPoint
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Fleet B (35 boats) (top)

Pos
1

NO u b~ WN

Sail
O-2
O- 10
S- 107
D- 366
H- 962
P- 341
K- 13
G- 677

Skipper
Berzins, Artis

Graudums, Gatis

bokfors, stefan
Orum, Lars
Kloos, Ben
Lugowski, Rafal
howlett, david
Hotho, Matthias

CBYRA 1A
07.12.1963 29
03.02.1950 33
21.06.1989 27
15.12.1957  [49]
06.05.1962 32
15.06.1980 50
03.02.1948 48
07.09.1956 36
04.05.1946 41
CBYRA 1B
29.11.1985 10
23.08.1981 [9]
25.10.1952 8
19.09.1979 5
05.12.1967 6
18.02.1977 15
24.11.1951 [26]
25.10.1968 2

47

38
[53/DNF]

50
43

48

2B
1
9
8
15
[14]
[17]
11
5
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50
46

43

47

[33]

=

14

24

4A
28

31
32

48

24
37

41

49

51

35

50
42

28

45
48

[49]

42
45

43

[50]
35

[53/DSQ] 51

[51]

46

\IUOU1-I>OON|—L|
[ (¢)}
O\N-bl\)ml—*w|w

48

[52]

[EY
(OV)

49

38
[48]

44

50
46

27
51

47

8B
1
2
3

[16]

|
P g ®

[29]

Total

272,00

273,00
279,00

280,00

283,00
312,00

315,00

44
45

49
46

52

48 318,00

50 330,00

Total
Points Pos

18,00 1
19,00
42,00
46,00
46,00
61,00
65,00
68,00

coNOUT P~ WN

Points Pos

44

45
46

47

48
49

50

51

52

37
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Pos
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Notes

Sail

H- 580
G- 55
D- 156
Z- 78
P- 200
Z- 42
P- 96
C- 20
D- 126
T- 11
S- 890
H- 845
Z- 87
C-24
G- 102
Cz- 100
Z- 47
Z- 61
L- 68
Z- 25
P- 58
H- 462
S- 726
Cz- 123
L- 731
US- 4775
Cz- 101

Skipper

Tolsma, Johan
Andreas, Seegers
Jorgensen, Poul
Marti, Ueli
Morgas, Roman
Fredy, Rudolf
Szafranek, Piotr
Maalinn, Rasmus
Moller, Lars
Sodeika, Sarunas
Bolsch, George
Greveling, Peter
Conus, Matthieu
Riim, Rene
Hotho, Michael
Rocek, Roman

Comtesse, Jean-Pierre
Marc-Martin, Philippe

Pettersson, Dann
BACHELIN, Pierre
HENKE, JERZY
lammers, Robert
Stenberg, Patrik
Hendrych, Vaclav
Sivula, Timo
Whitcomb, Eben
Marecek, Josef

European Champioships - Series Standing - 23 races scored

CBYRA

25.05
1981

09.08
27.08
13.02
04.02
19.10
21.06
04.11

12.04.
21.02.
22.03.

28.11.
07.05.
16.07.
07.11.
04.11.

30.03

12.03.
16.02.
02.05.
24.02.
30.03.
21.03.
03.01.
27.11.

(1) Scoring System is Intnl DN Iceboat LowPoint
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.1957

.1956
.1965
.1968
.1950
.1964
.1905
.1954
1967
1974
1968

1993
1960
1969
1943
1956
.1986
1950
1949
1967
1969
1971
1970
1960
1984

iB 2B 3B 4B
4 [36/DSQ] 4 24
20 10 9 8
24 2 [31] 10
7 4 12 16
12 3 11 7
[31] 29 6 19
23 25 13 [29]
1 31 2 13
13 [27] 20 18
17 21 17 15
21 20 16 5
3 6 27 12
14 16 15 [32]
[34] 19 10 14
[33] 7 25 20
22 24 18 22
18 12 23 33
28 22 19 21
25 23 [34] 23
16 28 28 [31]
32 13 21 [34]
11 33 22 28
29 34  [35] 25
19 [32] 26 30
30 18 30 27
27 30 32 26
[35] 26 29 35

16
10
24

[29]
26
12

9
21
15
31
19
13
30
25
32
27
28

[33]

[34]
35

6B 7B
11 10
[30] 6
10 16
18 [21]
22 15
8 11
16 8
[32] 12
7 17
9 [26]
25 19
28 22
27 14
19 25
21 23
14 20
23 [34]
24 [32]
26 27
17 24
29 29
[34] 30
20 18
15 31
31 28
33 33
35 35

8B
9
10
6
14
[24]
7
5
23
21
11
18
[30]
28
31
12
[26]
13
20
19
17
27
22
25
32
33
34
35

Total

Points Pos

80,00

80,00

90,00

91,00

93,00

94,00

96,00

98,00
106,00
114,00
124,00
124,00
126,00
127,00
129,00
135,00
153,00
153,00
156,00
160,00
176,00
178,00
178,00
181,00
197,00
215,00
230,00

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

47
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(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Fleet C (37 boats) (top)

Pos

1

2
3
4

10
11

12
13
14

15
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Sail
H-
534
R- 22
R- 79

G_
74

Skipper
heida, jan

Astashev, Yuri
Kozlova, Valentina

Eriksson, Stefan

Eistreike, Ruta
Pulkov, Sergey
Koelbl, Walter

Zuzzana, Rybicka

Bernard, Vananty
Galich, Alexander

Sundstrom, Jerker

David, Stubits

WOJTKIEWICZ,
ANDRZE]

Forstmann, Heiner

Kroglowski, Wulf

CBYRA
26.12.1985

06.04.1963
29.11.1975

22.12.1964

21.11.1993
18.11.1971
18.10.1962

1995

21.02.1955
02.07.1959
18.03.1965

21.01.1942

20.06.1955

European Champioships - Series Standing - 23 races scored

ic
[6]

[15]
[16]

[12]

9
[22]
4

[17]

[38/DNF]
8
21

3
[33]
7

[27]

11
[31]
16

18
6

15

14

10

[26]
16

[21]

O A= N

ul

13

17

10
16
19

21

14

11

16

13

N oONN =

[15]
4
10

21

14
13
18

23

N O~ U

10
2
[14]

[24]
25
15
17

13

Total

Points Pos

19,00

20,00
29,00

37,00

41,00
42,00
47,00

50,00

63,00
68,00
71,00

75,00
79,00
79,00

80,00

1

2
3
4

()]

10
11

12

13

14

15

57
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Pos
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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Sail
G_
527

OE-
221
Z- 29
S_
810
P- 24
P-
327
P- 54

Skipper
Kring, Gunter

Muller-Hartburg,
Niklas

edouard, kessi
Olsson, NilsOlov
Najdrowski, Jerzy
Penkala, Grzegorz
MATEJAK, Pawel
Vacula, Libor

Hopma Zijlema,
Piet

Pataki, Attila,Jr.

Alvikis, Valdis

Ernst-August,
Schorling

Von Wees, Roud
Tyle, Jaroslav
Kisly, Miroslaw

Juelsgaard, Georg

TABER,
JANUSZMAREK

CBYRA
21.06.1940

30.05.1965
24.02.1955
24.01.1950
14.07.1958
05.06.1971

18.03.1974

18.05.1963

27.02.1987

12.06.1956

25.08.1956

31.10.1972

04.11.1954

28.10.1973

18.06.1944

European Champioships - Series Standing - 23 races scored

14
19
24

[30]

[34]
31

11
13
1
10
18
28
20
29

[32]

[38/DSQ]

23

9

33

26

22

29

30

32

21

3C
20

19
22
13

[30]
23
18
17

12
[34]
15
[38/DNF]
[38/DSQ]
[31]
28
27

29

4C

23

18
14
20

25
29
12

26

22

28

34

21

30

24

32

31

15

[20]
[25]
26
22
19
17
18

23
32
[34]
12
28
29
31
33

24

12

20
17
[31]
25

19
22

[30]
29
24
26
27
16

[32]
11

28

18
19
11
16
21
12
22

27

20

31

28

23

26

[35]

32

Total
Points Pos

83,00 16

89,00 17
99,00 18
103,00 19
112,00 20
115,00 21
122,00 22
122,00 23

122,00 24
125,00 25
132,00 26
136,00 27
139,00 28
158,00 29
163,00 30
164,00 31

165,00 32
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25.02.2017

Pos
33

34
35

36

37

Notes

Sail
Z_
120

Skipper

Kasper, Urs

H- 59 Van Komen, Eric

C- 89

Kukk, Jurgen

Svensson, Per-Owe

Caron, Sandras

European Champioships - Series Standing - 23 races scored

CBYRA 1cC
12.07.1960 26

11.03.1963 25
22.11.1989 [35]

15.01.1949 23

26.12.1952 [38/DSQ]

(1) Scoring System is Intnl DN Iceboat LowPoint
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Attila Pataki

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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2C
28

34
19

[38/DNF]

38/DNF

3C

32

25
24

38/DNF 38/DNF 38/DNF 38/DNF 38/DNF

33

4C

27

33
35

36

36

6C
[33]

[36]
34

35

7C

29

33
34

36

Total

Points Pos

172,00

177,00
181,00

213,00

214,00

33

34
35

36

37

77
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